CITY OF ANTIOCH

Third & H Streets --- PO Box 5007 (Mailing Address)

Antioch, CA 94531-5007
Ph: (925) 779-7011
Fx: (925) 779-7003

NAME Title Home Work or City Hall Cell Fax Number EMAIL
Lamar Thorpe Mayor (925) 779-7011 (925) 779-7003 |lthorpe@antiochca.gov
Michael Barbanica Council Member D-2 (925) 779-7011 (925) 978-4663 (925) 779-7003 |mbarbanica@antiochca.gov
Lori Ogorchock Council Member D-3 (925) 779-7011 (925) 628-7764 (925) 779-7003 |logorchock@comcast.net
Monica E. Wilson Mayor Pro Tem D-4 (925) 779-7011 (925) 628-0749 (925) 978-1775 |mwilson@antiochca.gov
Tamisha Torres-Walker Council Member D-1 (925) 779-7011 (925) 813-0036 (925) 779-7003 |twalker@antiochca.gov
Ron Bernal City Manager (925) 779-7011 (925) 779-7003 |rbernal@antiochca.gov
Ellie Householder CityClerk | (925) 779-7009 (925) 779-7007 |ehouseholder@antiochca.gov
Susan Vasquez Sr. Exec. Assistant (925) 779-7011 (925) 779-7003 |[svasquez@ci.antioch.ca.us
CITY OF BRENTWOOD
150 City Park Way
Brentwood, CA 94513-1164

Ph: (925) 516-5440

Fx: (925) 516-5441
NAME Am Home . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number EMAIL
JoelR.Bryant Mayor (925) 516-5440 (925) 437-8933 (925) 516-5441 jbryant@brentwoodca.gov. =~
Susannah Meyer D. 3 {Council Member (925) 516-5440 (925) 525-5925 (925) 516-5441  smeyer@brentwoodca.gov
Jovita MendozaD.1 Council Member (925)516-5440 (925) jmendoza@brentwoodca.gov =~
Johnny Rodriguez \Vice Mayor (925) 516-5440 (925) 516-5441  jrodriguez@brentwoodca.gov
Karen Rarey Council Member (925)516-5440 (925) 516-5441  krarey@brentwoodca.gov.
Tim Ogden \City Manager (925) 516-5440 (925) 306-9667 (925) 516-5441  itogden@brentwoodca.gov
Margaret Wimberly CityClerk (925)516-5440 (925) 516-5441 mwimberly@brentwoodca.gov. =~
Diane Williams {Exec. Assistant (925) 516-5440 (925) 516-5441  dwilliams@brentwoodca.gov

CITY OF CLAYTON

6000 Heritage Trail

Clayton, CA 94517-1250

Ph: (925) 673-7300

Fx: (925) 672-4917
NAME Title Home . Work or City Hall | Cell/Voicemail Fax Number EMAIL
Letecia "Holly" Tillman {Council Member | . (925)673-7321 (925) 672-4917 ihtillman@ci.clayton.ca.us
Carl Wolfe Mayor (925)673-7324 (925) 672-4917  cwolfe@ci.clayton.caus
Jim Diaz {Council Member L (925) 673-7316 (925) 672-4917  |jdiaz@ci.clayton.ca.us
JeffWan Council Member (925)673-7323 (925) 672-4917 jwan@ci.clayton.caus
Peter Cloven \Vice Mayor L - (925)673-7320 (925) 672-4917 |pcloven@ci.clayton.ca.us
Reina Schwartz Interim City Mgr. (925)673-7313 (925) 672-4917  rschwartz@ci.clayton.caus
Janet Calderon { City Clerk (925) 673-7304 (925) 672-4917  ijcalderon@dci.clayton.ca.us

Contra Costa County Mayors Conference -- Roster of Elected Officials




CITY OF CONCORD
1950 Parkside Drive
Concord, CA 94519-2578
Ph: (925) 671-3157
Fx: (925) 798-0636

NAME ATltIe Home . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number EMAIL
Carlyn Obringer Council Member (925)671-3158 (925) 798-0636  Carlyn.Obringer@cityofconcord.org
Timothy A. McGallian Mayor (925) 671-3158 (925) 798-0636  {Tim.mcgallian@cityofconcord.org
Edi Birsan Council Member (925)671-3158 (925) 798-0636  Edi.Bursan@cityofconcord.org
Laura Hoffmeister {Council Member (925) 671-3158 (925) 798-0636  |Laura.hoffmeister@cityofconcord.org
Dominic Aliano Vice Mayor (925)671-3158 (925) 798-0636  Dominic.aliano@cityofconcord.org
Valerie Barone \City Manager | . (925)671-3150 (925) 798-0636 |valerie.barone@cityofconcord.org
Trish Beirne {Executive Assistant | (925)671-3038 (925)798-0636 itrish.beirne@cityofconcord.org
TOWN OF DANVILLE
510 La Gonda Way
Danville, CA 94526-1722
Ph: (925) 314-3388
Fx: (925) 838-0548
NAME jTitIe | Home ] Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number EMAIL
Newell Arnerich Vice Mayor (510) 366-0716 (925) 838-0548 arnerich@danville.ca.gov
Robert Storer {Council Member L ] (510) 343-4415 (925) 838-0548  |storer@danville.ca.gov
David Fong CouncilMember (925) 980-5467 (925) 838-0548 dfong@danville.cagov
Renee Morgan Mayor L ] (925) 918-3999 (925) 838-0548  rmorgan@danville.ca.gov
Karen Stepper Council Member (925) 998-8865 (925) 275-2412  councilstepper@yahoo.com
Joe Calabrigo {Town Manager L - (925) 314-3378 (925) 838-0548 |jcalabrigo@danville.ca.gov
Marie Sunseri City Clerk T (925)314-3401 (925) 838-0548  Msunseri@danvile.ca.gov
Diane Friedmann {Assist to Town Mgr | (925) 314-3378 (925) 838-0548 dfriedmann@danville.ca.gov
CITY OF EL CERRITO
10890 San Pablo Avenue
El Cerrito, CA 94530-2392
Ph: (510) 215-4300
Fx: (510) 215-4379
NAME Am Home . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number EMAIL
Tessa Rudnick Council Member (510)215-4305 (! 510) 215-4379 itrudnick@ci.el-cerrito.caus
Janet Abelson {Council Member (510) 215-4305 510) 215-4379 |Jabelson@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
Lisa Motoyama Council Member (510)215-4305 (! 510) 215-4379 Imotoyama@ci.el-cerrito.caus
Gabriel Quinto Mayor Pro Tem (510) 215-4305 510) 215-4379  igquinto@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
Paul Fadeli ~ Mayor (510)215-4305 (! 510) 215-4379 |pfadelli@ci.el-cerrito.caus
Karen Pinkos | . (510) 215-4300 ) ‘kpinkos@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
Holly Charlety (510) 215-4305 510) 215-4379 hcharlety@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
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CITY OF HERCULES
111 Civic Drive
Hercules, CA 94547-2392
Ph: (510) 799-8200

Fx: (510) 799-2521

NAME Title Home ‘Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number EMAIL

Christine Kelley =~ Mayor . (510) 799-8200 @ (510) 799-2521  ckelley@ci.hercules.caus

Dion Bailey iVice Mayor | . (510) 799-8200 (510) 799-2521  |dbailey@ci.hercules.ca.us ||
Alex Walker-Griffin ~ Council Member | 510-367-2958 (510)799-8200 (510) 799-2521  alex4hercules@gmail.com
Tiffany Grimsley i{Council Member | . (510) 799-8200 (510) 799-2521  itgrimsley@ci.hercules.ca.us ||
DanRomero ~ Council Member (510)-799-8200 (510) 799-2521  danromero@ci.hercules.caus
David Biggs iCity Manager - (510) 799-8216 (510) 799-2521  |dbiggs@ci.hercules.ca.us

Lori Martin City Clerk T (5610)799-8215 | (510) 799-2521  Imartin@ci.hercules.caus

CITY OF LAFAYETTE
3675 Mt. Diablo Boulevard, Suite 210
Lafayette, CA 94549
Ph: (925) 284-1968
Fx: (925) 284-3169

NAME iTitle | Home . Work or City Hall Cell Fax Number EMAIL

SusanCandel ~ Mayor (925)284-1968 =~ (925) 284-3169  scandell@lovelafayette.org
Teresa Gerringer i\Vice Mayor (925) 284-1968 (925) 284-3169  tgerringer@lovelafayette.org
Cameron (Cam) Burks  Council Member (925)284-1968 = (925) 284-3169  cburks@lovelafayette.org
Gina Dawson i{Council Member | | (925) 284-1968 (925) 284-3169  gdawson@lovelafayette.org

CarlAnduri ~ Council Member (925)284-1968 = (925) 284-3169  canduri@lovelafayette.org
Niroop Srivatsa {City Manager | - (925)284-1968 (925) 284-3169  |nsrivatsa@lovelafayette.org

Joanne Robbins City Clerk T (925)299-3210 | (925)284-3169 | JRobbins@lovelafayette.org

CITY OF MARTINEZ
525 Henrietta Street
Martinez, CA 94553-2337
Ph: (925) 372-3505
Fx: (925) 229-5012

Edgar Villanueva

Work or City Hall |

Lty
iDeputy City Clerk | . (925) 372-3512

Fax Number

ievillanueva@cityofmartinez.org
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TOWN OF MORAGA
329 Rheem Blvd.
Moraga, CA 94556

Ph: (925) 376-2590
Fx: (925) 376-5203

- Work or City Hall |

Fax Number

Marty Mclinturf iTown Clerk (925) 888-7022 (925) 376-5203 mmcinturf@moraga.ca.us

CITY OF OAKLEY

3231 Main Street

Oakley, CA 94561

Ph: (925) 625-7000

Fx: (925) 625.9859
Name Title Home | Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number {EMAIL
Sue E. Higgins {Mayor (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  higgins@ci.oakley.ca.us
Randy Pope Vice Mayor (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  randypope@ci.oakley.ca.us
Aaron Meadows i{Council Member (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  \meadows@ci.oakley.ca.us
Anissa Williams ‘Council Member (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  iawilliams@ci.oakley.ca.us
George Fuller i{Council Member (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  |Fuller@ci.oakley.ca.us
Bryan Montgomery 'City Manager (925) 625-7025 (925) 787-8454 (925) 625-4745 montgomery@ci.oakley.ca.us
Nancy Marquez {Ass't to City Mgr (925) 625-7007 (925) 625-9859  marquez@ci.oakley.ca.us

CITY OF ORINDA
22 Orinda Way
Orinda, CA 94563
Ph: (925) 253-4220
Fx: (925) 254-2068

Sheri Marie Smith

. Work or City Hall |

(415) 725-2332

Fax Number

issmith@cityoforinda.org
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CITY OF PINOLE
2131 Pear Street
Pinole, CA 94564-1716
Ph: (510) 724-9000
Fx: (510) 724-9826
NAME Title i Home . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number {EMAIL

Norma Martinez-Rubin ~ Mayor

510) 724-8928 | (510) 388-8680

—
—

510) 724-9826  inmartinez-rubin@ci.pinole.ca.us

S (510)724-8928 (510) 367-3606 |
Andrew Murray ity Manager . (510) 724-8933 510) 724-9826

Heather lopu {City Clerk (510) 724-8928 | | (510) 724-9826 hiopu@ci.pinole.ca.us

CITY OF PITTSBURG
65 Civic Avenue
Pittsburg, CA 94565
Ph: (925) 252-4850
Fx: (925) 252-4851
Work or City Hall ! Cell Fax Number

Haidi Muro ‘Executive ASS|stant (925) 252- 4133 (925) 252- 4851 ﬁhmuro@m plttsburg ca.us

CITY OF PLEASANT HILL
100 Gregory Lane
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523-3323
Ph: (925) 671-5267
Fx: (925) 680-0294
NAME . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number {EMAIL

Susan A. Noack 925) 671-5267 (415) 602-9929 925) 256-8190 isnoack@pleasanthilIca.org

Juanita Davalos 3Adm|n|strat|ve Analylét (925) 671 5267 (925) 256 8190 ijdavalos@pleasanthlllca org
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CITY OF RICHMOND
440 Civic Center Plaza
Richmond, CA 94804
Ph: (510) 620-6512
Fx: (510) 620-6542

Name Title Home Work or City Hall | Cell - FaxNumber  [EMAIL

NatBates =~ CouncilMember (510)620-6473  (510)620-5431 ~ (510)620-6824 natbates@comcastnet
Ben Choi {Vice Mayor | (510) 620-6565 | (510) 620-6824 ben_choi@ci.richmond.ca.us
JaelMyrick ~~ Council Member (510) 620-6636 (510) 932-5715 (510) 620-6824  jael_myrick@ci.richmond.caus
Demnlus Johnson {Council Member D. | (510) 620-6568 | (510) 620-6824 demnlus_johnson@ci.richmond.ca.us
Eduardo Martinez ~ Council Member = ~ (510)620-6593 = ~ (510) 620-6824 eduardo_martinez@ci.richmond.ca.us
Melvin Lee Willis, Jr. i{Council Member D.1| (510) 412-2050 | | (510) 620-6824 Melvin_willis@ci.richmond.ca.us

Thomas K. Butt (510)237-2084  (510)236-7435 = (510)220-1577 | (510)412-2070  tom.butt@intres.com |

Laura Snideman | 510) 620-6542
. (510)621-1264 | | (510) 620-6542
(510) 620-6581 | | (510) 620-6824

ene_perdomo@ci.richmond.ca.us
itrina_jackson@ci.richmond.ca.us

Trina Jackson {Exec Liaison

CITY OF SAN PABLO
13831 San Pablo Ave., Building 1
San Pablo, CA 94806
Ph: (510) 215-3000
Fx: (510) 620-0204

NAME Title Home . Work or City Hall | Cell Fax Number [EMAIL

Rita Xavier ‘Vice Mayor | (5610) 233-4672  (510) 215-3000 @ (510)253-5298 | (510)215-3011 RitaX@sanpabloca.gov
Elizabeth Pabon-Alvarado | Mayor | (510) 235-6612 (510) 215-3000 | (510)377-4020 | (510)215-3011 (ElizabethP@sanpabloca.gov
Arturo Cruz {Council Member | (510) 478-3889 (510) 215-3000 (510) 478-3889 (5610) 215-3011  {ArturoC@sanpabloca.gov
Patricia Ponce iCouncil Member | (510)910-2087 = (510)215-3000 | (510)910-2087 | (510)215-3011 :PatriciaP@sanpabloca.gov
Abel Pineda {Council Member . (5610)215-3000 | (510)691-0673 = (510) 215-3011  AbelP@sanpabloca.gov
Matt Rodriguez iCity Manager | (510) 215-3001 | | (5610) 215-3011  MattR@SanPabloCA.gov
Lehny M. Corbin iDeputy City Clerk | (510) 215-3005 (5610) 215-3011  {LehnyC@SanPabloCA.gov
LaTanya Fisher {Executive Assistant | (510) 215-3006 (510) 215-3011  LaTanyaF@SanPabloCA.gov
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CITY OF SAN RAMON
7000 Bollinger Canyon Road
San Ramon, CA 94583-1372

Ph: (925) 973-2530
Fx: (925) 866-0547

Name Title Home Work or City Hall Cell Fax Number EMAIL
David E. Hudson ‘Mayor  (925)828-5578  (925)973-2530 | (925)570-0106 = (925) 866-0547 dhudson@sanramon.ca.gov
Sridhar Verose ‘Council Member D.1 (925)973-2530 | (925) 570-0106 (925) 866-0547 sverose@sanramon.ca.gov |
Scott Perkins ‘Council Member D.3|  (925) 833-7743  (925) 973-2530 | | (925) 866-0547 isperkins@sanramon.ca.gov
Mark Armstrong ‘Council Member D.2. (925) 973-2530 |  (925)866-0547 marmstrong@sanramon.ca.gov |
Sabina Zafar Vice Mayor D4 L (925)973-2530 | (925)272-9097 | (925) 866-0547 |szafar@sanramon.ca.gov
Joe Gorton ‘City Manager ‘ (925) 973-2531 (925) 866-0547 Jgorton@sanramon.ca.gov. |
Karen McHenry-Smith {Executive Assistant | (925) 973-2532 (925) 866-0547  ksmith@sanramon.ca.gov
CITY OF WALNUT CREEK
1666 North Main Street
Walinut Creek, CA 94596
Ph: (925) 943-5812
Fx: (925) 943-5897
NAME Title Home Work or City Hall | Cell | Fax Number EMAIL
Cindy Siva Council Member | (925) 946-0388 | (925)256-3504 ~  (925)256-3599 csilva@walnut-creekorg |

925) 256-3504 | (925) 256-3599 icsilva@walnut-creek.org

Dan Buckshi

Ryndie Azevedo {Executive Assistant | . (925)943-5812 | | (925) 256-3599  razevedo@walnut-creek.org
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CONTRA COSTA COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
§D|str|ct i Phone Number = Fax Number

15 Blackhawk Plaza Circle, Suite 100-19, | Danville, CA 94526

Federal D. Glover District 5 Pittsburg 94565 (925) 427 8138 925 427 8142

CALIFORNIA STATE SENATORS

Name {District ‘ { Phone Number | Fax Number {EMAIL
Steve Glazer 7th District State Capitol, Rm 4082 Sacramento 95814 (916) 651-4007  (916) 445-2527 |
| District Office 1350 Treat Blvd S.240 Walnut Creek 94597 | (925) 942-6082 = (925)942-6087  senator.glazer@senate.ca.gov.
Nancy Skinner i9th District |State Capitol, Rm 2082 Sacramento 95814 = (916) 651-4009 = (916) 327-1197  senator.hancock@senate.ca.gov
[ District Office 1515 Clay St#2202 Oakland 94612 (510)286-1333 | (510)286-3885  Terri.Waller@sen.ca.gov. =~
Bill Dodd District 3 State Cap., Rm. 5114 Sacramento 95814 | (916) 651-4003 |

" District Office [555 Mason St.,.S. 275 Vacaville, 95688 | (707)454-3808 o

CALIFORNIA STATE ASSEMBLY MEMBERS
| Phone Number | Fax Number
916) 319-2111

| 11515 Clay St Swte 2201 Oakland, CA 94612 | (510) L (510) |
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan 16th District St. Cap.,P.0. 942849 Sacramento, CA 94249 (916) 319-2016 See Assemblymember web site
District Office 2440 Camino Ramon, St.345 San Ramon, CA 94583  (925) 328-1515
US CONGRESSIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
Name iDlstrlct | { Phone Number | Fax Number {E-MAIL

(202) 225-5609 ark.DeSaulnier@mail.house.gov

District Office 14703 Lone Tree Way | Antioch, CA 94531 | L (925 754 0728

U.S. Senators

Name | District ~ ~~~~ PhoneNumber = Fax Number —EMAL |
Alex Padilla 'B03 Russell Senate OB ‘Washington, D.C. 20510 | (202) 224-3553

(202) 224-0454  |Senator@padilla.senate.gov
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CALIFORNIA STATE ASSEMBLY MEMBERS

Dianne Feinstein | 331 Hart Senate OB Washington, D.C. 20510 | (202) 224-3841 = (202) 228-3954  Senator@feinstein.senate.gov
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